Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Dodd - (515274) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Round
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Round
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Date

15/12/13
14/12/14
06/11/16
16/11/13
13/01/13
171112
13/01/13
171112
05/02/12
10/10/15
05/02/12
05/10/23
11/10/14
29/10/11
29/10/11
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16/11/23
06/02/11
22/01/11
07/02/10
20/02/10

Date

16/11/23
05/10/23

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs
North District Open Championships
SASA North District Open & Grand Prix

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet

Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet

East District Age Group Champioships

WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend

East District Age Group Champioships
Scottish National League R1
Warrender Championships

Carnegie Winter Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet
National League Round 2 Aberdeen
East District Age Group Championship
Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011

East District Age Groups

Carnegie Graded 2010

Meet

National League Round 2 Aberdeen

Scottish National League R1

Venue

Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Stirling
Stockport
Stirling
Stockport
Bathgate
Glenrothes
Bathgate
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Stirling
Aberdeen
Glenrothes
Stirling
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Venue

Aberdeen

Aberdeen
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrender Ba 1
Warrender Ba 1
Bridge O Don 1
Warrender Ba 1
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Warrender Ba 2
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Warrender Ba 2
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Warrender Ba 1

2
Warrender Ba 2
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2
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Warrender Ba 2
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Warrender Ba 2

Club Swam Under Level
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1:08.16 522 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Bridge O Don 1
1:12.05 442 F 10/10/15 WBC Club Championships 2015 Weekend Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:07.58 535 H 14/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
1:13.57 415 F 11/10/14  Warrender Championships Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:06.91 552 H 15/12/13  Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1
1:08.74 509 H 16/11/13  SASA North District Open & Grand Prix Inverness Warrender Ba 1
1:08.93 504 F 13/01/13 2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Warrender Ba 2
1:09.86 485 H 13/01/13 2013 Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Warrender Ba 2
1:09.61 490 F 171112 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Warrender Ba 2
1:10.14 479 H 171112 Stockport Metro November Short Course Meet Stockport Warrender Ba 2
1:12.28 437 05/02/12 East District Age Group Champioships Bathgate Warrender Ba 1
1:11.60 450 05/02/12 East District Age Group Champioships Bathgate Warrender Ba 1
1:14.09 406 21/01/12 2012 Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Warrender Ba 2
1:13.64 414 29/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:13.76 412 29/10/11 Carnegie Winter Meet Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:18.34 343 06/02/11 East District Age Group Championship Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
1:18.94 336 22/01/11 Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011 Stirling Warrender Ba 2
1:30.30 224 F 20/02/10  Carnegie Graded 2010 Glenrothes Warrender Ba 2
1:27.47 247 H 07/02/10 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Warrender Ba 1
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